
Swim Calendar 2025 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TERM 1 

Saturday, 11 January - Wednesday, 30 April 2025 

Holiday (Closed):  Monday – Monday, 14 – 21 April 2025 

*MAKE-UP LESSONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR MISSED SESSIONS 

WHILE WE ARE CLOSED.  

 

 

TERM 2 

Tuesday, 06 May – Saturday, 30 August 2025 

Holiday (Closed):  Monday, 16 June – Saturday, 12 July 2025 

*MAKE-UP LESSONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR MISSED SESSIONS 

WHILE WE ARE CLOSED.  

 

 

TERM 3 

Monday, 01 September – Saturday, 06 December 2025 

Holiday (Closed):  Monday – Saturday, 08 – 13 September 2025 

Summer holiday: Monday, 08 December 2025 – Friday, 09 January 2026 

*MAKE-UP LESSONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR MISSED SESSIONS 

WHILE WE ARE CLOSED.  

 

 

(Swim starts again Saturday, 10 January 2026) 


